10/26/25, 10:07 AM about:blank

14
SILVER
MOUNTAIN 115505,

TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

.

BRC OPM
Match 1
500 yards

BRC T1 [-51]
AU-500y

Group: 246.7 mm
(196.1w x 212.1h)

J/

(Iron)

73.8

FINAL
v: 1984, sd: 15.7

fps score
1994 SV

1993
1982
1980
2014
1983
2001
1982
1975
1988
1999
1965
1970

aua o M K < < 0 K< < < O O

m



